Let's Talk - Parent and Caregiver Plan

A I la n fo r I a re nts a n d This tool is intended to guide conversations with parents and

caregivers about recommendations found in the American
Academy of Pediatrics’ Updated 2022 Recommendations for

()
‘ a reglve rs Reducing Infant Deaths in the Sleep Environment.

I need more

T This may be hard because... My plan is...

Recommendation

Place baby on their back to
sleep

Use a separate, firm, flat and
level safety-approved* sleep
surface designed for infants

Feed baby human milk, like by
breastfeeding

Share your room, with baby’s
crib close to but separate from
your bed

Remove everything from baby’s
sleep area

Offer baby a pacifier for naps
and at night

Stay smoke- and vape-free
during pregnancy and after

A series of discussion guides and additional resources are available at dshs.texas.gov/SafelnfantSleep

dshs.texas.gov/SafelnfantSleep



http://dshs.texas.gov/SafeInfantSleep
https://publications.aap.org/pediatrics/article/150/1/e2022057990/188304/Sleep-Related-Infant-Deaths-Updated-2022?_ga=2.160682109.1933988684.1675368781-2021907653.1668450641%3fautologincheck%3dredirected
https://publications.aap.org/pediatrics/article/150/1/e2022057990/188304/Sleep-Related-Infant-Deaths-Updated-2022?_ga=2.160682109.1933988684.1675368781-2021907653.1668450641%3fautologincheck%3dredirected
https://publications.aap.org/pediatrics/article/150/1/e2022057990/188304/Sleep-Related-Infant-Deaths-Updated-2022?_ga=2.160682109.1933988684.1675368781-2021907653.1668450641%3fautologincheck%3dredirected
http://dshs.texas.gov/SafeInfantSleep
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I need more

Recommendation . .
information...

This may be hard because... My plan is...

Stay drug- and alcohol-free
during pregnancy and after

&

Avoid letting baby get too hot

Get regular medical care
throughout pregnancy

Follow the advice of your baby’s
doctor on vaccines, checkups,
and other health issues for baby

Avoid heart, breathing, motion
and other monitors as your main
way to reduce the risk of SIDS

Avoid products or devices**
that claim to “prevent SIDS”

Give baby plenty of “tummy
time” when they are awake

Avoid swaddling once baby
starts to roll over

CRAONNEASIO

*The Consumer Product Safety Commission sets safety standards for infant sleep surfaces such as a mattress, and
sleep spaces like a crib.

**Some examples of products and devices to avoid include wedges, positioners, inclined sleepers, and others that

claim to “prevent SIDS” and sleep-related deaths.
Visit www.cpsc.gov/SafeSleep to learn more.
— dshS.tean.gov/Safe|nfantS|eep



http://dshs.texas.gov/SafeInfantSleep
http://www.cpsc.gov/SafeSleep

	I need more information: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	This may be hard: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 

	My plan is: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 



